
Proposed 2021 Regular Transportation Authority Meeting Schedule 
Subject to change.   Please see our website (www.sfcta.org/meetings)  for the most up to date 
information. 

Last Updated: November 19, 2020 

January 
Board Tuesday Jan. 12 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Jan. 26 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Jan. 27 6:00 p.m. 

February 
Board Tuesday Feb. 9 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Feb. 23 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Feb.24 6:00 p.m. 

March 
Board Tuesday Mar. 9 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Mar. 23 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Mar. 24 6:00 p.m. 

Board of Supervisors Recess TBD — No Meetings 

April 
Board Tuesday Apr. 13 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Apr. 27 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Apr. 28 6:00 p.m. 

May  
Board Tuesday May 11 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday May 25 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday May 26 6:00 p.m. 

June 
Board Tuesday Jun. 8 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Jun. 22 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Jun. 23 6:00 p.m. 

July 
Board Tuesday Jul. 13 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Jul. 27 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Jul. 28 6:00 p.m. 

August 
Board of Supervisors Recess TBD — No Meetings 

September 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Sep. 1 6:00 p.m. 
Board Tuesday Sep. 14 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Sep. 28 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Sep. 22 6:00 p.m. 

http://www.sfcta.org/meetings
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October 
Board Tuesday Oct. 12 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Oct. 26 10:00 a.m. 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Oct. 27 6:00 p.m. 

November 
Board Tuesday Nov. 9 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Nov. 16 10:00 a.m. 

December 
Citizens Advisory Committee Wednesday Dec. 1 6:00 p.m. 
Board Tuesday Dec. 7 10:00 a.m. 
Board Tuesday Dec. 14 10:00 a.m. 

Board of Supervisors Recess TBD — No Meetings  
 
Transportation Authority General Schedule 

Citizens Advisory Committee 
Meets regularly every 4th Wednesday at 6:00 pm 
in the Transportation Authority Hearing Room 

Personnel Committee 
Meets at the call of the Chair 
in City Hall 

 Transportation Authority Board 
Meets regularly every 2nd and 4th Tuesday at 
10:00 am in City Hall Room 250 

 

Treasure Island Mobility Management Agency (TIMMA) General Schedule 

TIMMA Committee 
Meets on a quarterly basis 
in City Hall 

TIMMA Board 
Meets on a quarterly basis 
in City Hall 
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